
FORMULA DARLEY, LIGHTWEIGHTS, 125cc & CLASSICS

TIMED PRACTICE

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHMachineCl Laps

1 72 Ricky TARREN 1:03.81 6 84.63Honda 125125 9

2 11 Anthony PORTER 1:05.60 01.799 82.32Suzuki SV 650FD 9

3 31 Brad VICARS 1:05.69 01.889 82.20Suzuki SV 650FD 9

4 93 Mark TYRRELL 1:06.31 02.507 81.44Honda 125125 8

5 93 Mark TYRRELL 1:06.31 02.507 81.44Honda 125LW 8

6 44 Damian WILSON 1:08.95 05.146 78.32Yamaha 400LW 9

7 88 David CARSON 1:08.96 05.159 78.31Kawasaki 650FD 9

8 44 Michael BROOKES 1:10.23 06.427 76.89Suzuki SV 650FD 9

9 21 Anthony REDMOND 1:10.55 06.743 76.54Honda CB900CL 9

10 15 Thomas MEAGER 1:10.73 06.927 76.35Suzuki SV 650FD 8

11 15 David BRADLEY 1:11.37 07.566 75.66Rob North 830CL 7

12 52 Fred BURBIDGE 1:11.84 08.035 75.17Yamaha 250LW 5

13 8 Chris SAMMONS 1:13.83 10.027 73.14Yamaha 249LW 8

14 100 Stephen CAMPBELL 1:14.79 10.988 72.20Tigcraft 80125 8

15 133 Stuart FITTON 1:16.26 12.456 70.81Honda 400FD 8

16 122 Matt ZSCHIESCHE 1:17.14 13.331 70.00Kawasaki 400LW 1

17 149 Mike HARDING 1:17.19 13.386 69.96Norton 830CL 8

18 11 Gordon THORPE 1:19.94 16.136 67.55S' field Manx 500CL 6

19 166 Aidan RUSHTRON 1:26.25 22.443 62.61Aprilia 125125 3

20 47 Ryan EAKETTS 1:29.82 26.016 60.12Kawasaki 400FD 7

21 6 Neville SCATTERGOOD 1:31.56 27.751 58.98Honda 400LW 1
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

FORMULA 125

TIMED PRACTICE

1 72 Ricky TARREN 1:03.81 6 84.63Honda 125125 9

2 93 Mark TYRRELL 1:06.31 7 81.44Honda 125125 8

3 100 Stephen CAMPBELL 1:14.79 8 72.20Tigcraft 80125 8

4 166 Aidan RUSHTRON 1:26.25 3 62.61Aprilia 125125 3

Start Time : 10:06

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

CLASSICS

TIMED PRACTICE

1 21 Anthony REDMOND 1:10.55 3 76.54Honda CB900CL 9

2 15 David BRADLEY 1:11.37 6 75.66Rob North 830CL 7

3 149 Mike HARDING 1:17.19 6 69.96Norton 830CL 8

4 11 Gordon THORPE 1:19.94 6 67.55S' field Manx 500CL 6

Start Time : 10:06

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

FORMULA DARLEY

TIMED PRACTICE

1 11 Anthony PORTER 1:05.60 9 82.32Suzuki SV 650FD 9

2 31 Brad VICARS 1:05.69 9 82.20Suzuki SV 650FD 9

3 88 David CARSON 1:08.96 9 78.31Kawasaki 650FD 9

4 44 Michael BROOKES 1:10.23 7 76.89Suzuki SV 650FD 9

5 15 Thomas MEAGER 1:10.73 7 76.35Suzuki SV 650FD 8

6 133 Stuart FITTON 1:16.26 6 70.81Honda 400FD 8

7 47 Ryan EAKETTS 1:29.82 6 60.12Kawasaki 400FD 7

Start Time : 10:06

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

LIGHTWEIGHTS

TIMED PRACTICE

1 93 Mark TYRRELL 1:06.31 7 81.44Honda 125LW 8

2 44 Damian WILSON 1:08.95 6 78.32Yamaha 400LW 9

3 52 Fred BURBIDGE 1:11.84 5 75.17Yamaha 250LW 5

4 8 Chris SAMMONS 1:13.83 7 73.14Yamaha 249LW 8

5 122 Matt ZSCHIESCHE 1:17.14 1 70.00Kawasaki 400LW 1

6 6 Neville SCATTERGOOD 1:31.56 1 58.98Honda 400LW 1

Start Time : 10:06

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper


